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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-415

79-539

79-692

79-801

79-1078

79-916

80-288

80-389

80-V71

80-720

81-582

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Ferguson

Finley

Fisher

Fink

Fink

Finch

Fisher

Ferguson, Jr.

Fertick

Fisher

Fink

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Miller Watkins

Columbia
Michael Edward

West Columbia, SC

Clifford Paul

Lexington, SC

Royce Vanunis

Batesburg, SC

Robert Henry

West Columbia, SC

Greaory Euaene

west Columbia, sc
Michael Evan
Charleston, SC"
Thomas Arthur
¥est Cola, SC
Charles Stephen
West Cola, SC
Deany ROY
West Cola, SC
John Gregory

Cavce SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Leach

Plant

Barnes

Brown

Broadus

Mattox

Chandler

Tuten

Shumpert

McLeod

Taylor

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary Romona

Lexington
Laurel Wright

West Columbia ,SC
Beverly Bailey

Lexington,SC

Sandra Bazemore

Swansea , SC

vermelle Elizabt

West Columbia /S(

Valerie Jean

Columbia/ SC
Hilda Marie
West Cola, SC
Tambra Ann
Cayce, SC
Marilvn Dale
West Cola. SC

1__Malinda_Jo^£e___
West Cola,SC
Amy Lynne

Lexington SC

AGE DF
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jun

Jun
Aug

Aug

Sept

Sept

Dec

Dec
Oct

oct
Apr

Apr
May

May

Jun
Jun

_JnL
Ju3

Jun

Jun

Day

20

21

2

3

7

14

21

2?
25

26

11

m
13
14

^
*
?T
V

29

30

Year

1979
11

11

ii

ii

11

1979

1979
1979

1979

1980

1980
1980

198Q

1980
1980

1980
198C

1981
1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE DF RETURN

Month

Oun

Jun
Aug

Aug

Sept

Sept

Dec

Jan
NOV

NOV
Apr

Apr
May

May

Jun
Jun
AU£

Day

29

29

5

8

14
n

?9

3̂

6

18

2^

2̂C

1 |̂
17

1
1

Aua ^
Jul

Jul

1

6

Year

1979
n

it

ii

n

n

197C

1979
1979

1979

1980

1980
198C

198C

1980
1980
198C

198C
1981-

1981

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

John Land Johnson,

Lexington, SC
Rev. C. P. Fisher
Lexington,SC

John Land Johnson,

Lexington, SC

Rev. J.D^ Johnson

Lexington, SC
Rev.J.C.Hunnicutt

Lexington, SC
Gus H. Pearlman

Charleston, SC
Rev. Donald P. Da\
Lexington County,
Rev. James D. Tayl
Lexington County,
Rev. W. Monroe Smi
West Columbia, SC

Humphrey H Childers

Cayce SC

REMARKS

Probate Judgs

I

Probate Judge

Probate Judge
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